TENTATIVE TOUR PROGRAMME & HD.QRS. ENGAGEMENT OF
DISTRICT MAGISTRATE, GANJAM, CHATRAPUR FOR THE

DATE

17.10.2022
Monday

18.10.2022
Tuesday

19.10.2022
Wednesday

20.10.2022
Thursday

21.10.2022
Friday

2510.2022
Tuesday

26.10.2022
Wednesday

27.10.2022
Thursday

28.10.2022
Friday

29.10.2022
Saturday

31.10.2022
Monday

T

TIME

1030 AM

4.00 PM

5.00 PM

11.00 AM

4.00 PM

5.30 PM

10.30 AM

10.30 AM

4.00 PM

11.00 AM
3.30 PM
4.00 PM

6.00 PM

10.30 AM

4.00 PMm

10.30 AM

12.30 PM

11.00 AM

12.30 PM

4.00 PM
11.00 AM
4.00 PM
11.00 AM
3.00 PM

10.30 AM

3.00 Pm

|
l

|

1
l
|
|
I
|
}

J

J
I
|
i

[
l
|

i
|
|
|

I
J

I
I
:
|
&

|
|
|
|

|
|
|
!

PROGRAMME

Griexance of Dibyangjan Samadhan & Public Grievance
(Mo Mibedan).

Office work

Multi Stake Holders/ Dist Task Force Meeting on
implementation of One Stop Centre.

Visit to BeMC, Berhampur.

V.C on Pradhan Mantri TB Mukta Bharat.

Meeting on Medico Legal Opinion System(MLOS) under
CCTNS Project (T)

Surprise visit

Office work

G.B Body meeting of Health Society NUHM, BeMC
Berhampur. & Dist Level Monit toring Committee meeting
on Bio-Medical waste management.

ICDS Review

Coordination meeting on Army Recruitment Rally 2022,
Court work.

Dist. Level Screening Committee Meeting on PMMSY.

|

VENUE

Conf. Hall of Sub-Collector,
Bhanjanagar

ZOOM

Virtual

Virtual

Conf. Hall of Collector Gm

Conf. Hall of Collector Gm
Conf. Hall of Collector Gm
Court Hall

Z00M

f
Grievance of Dibyangjan Samadhan & Public Grievance | Conf. Hall of Sub-Collector,

(Mo Nibedan).

Office work

Consent Committee Meeting of State
Pollution Control Board, Odisha.

Visit to Digapahandi NAC.

DUDA Review

V.C of Chief Secretary on field verification of
paddy crop by Seattleite Imagery for the KMS

| 2022-23

Review of pension cases

Health & ICDS Convergence review meeting.
Court work

Annual Inspection of Sub-Registrar Office Buguda
Annual Inspection of ICDS Bhanjanagar.

Grievance of Dibyangjan Samadhan & Public Grievance
(Mo Nibedan).

| Annual Inspection of Budhamba G.P.

|

|
|
1
|
J'
1

Berhampur r

Goggle Meet

DUDA Conf Hall

OSWAN

Conf. Hall of Collector Gm
Conf. Hall of DRDA Gm
Court Hall
SR Buguda
ICDS Bhanajanagar

Conf. Hall of Block office
Purusottampur

Budhamba G.P |

Collecto

SHRI DIBYA JYOT! PARIDA, I.AS., COLLECTOR &
SECOND FORTNIGHT OF OCTOBER 2022,

CO-ORDINATOR

DSSO, Gm, ADM ( Gen), |
CDMO, Gm, LDM /
Griv. Officer

DSWO, Gm

CDMO, Gm

SP, Ganjam

CDMO, Gm

DSWO Gm
DC, G&M
Court Officer

Dist. Fisheries Officer

DSSO, Gm, ADM ( Gen), |
CDMO, Gm, LDM /
Griv. Officer

DC Rev.

PD, DUDA
CSO Gm

DSSO Gm

CDMO, Gm

Court Officer
DC G&Mm

DC G&Mm

DSSO, Gm, ADM ( Gen), -
CDMO, Gm, LDM /
Griv. Officer

DPO Gm

Ganja



