## TENTATIVE TOUR PROGRAMME & HD.QRS. ENGAGEMENT OF SHRI DIBYA JYOTI PARIDA, I.A.S., COLLECTOR & DISTRICT MAGISTRATE, GANJAM, CHATRAPUR FOR THE SECOND FORTNIGHT OF OCTOBER 2022.

DATE	TIME	PROGRAMME	VENUE	CO-ORDINATOR
17.10.2022 Monday	10.30 AM	Grievance of Dibyangjan Samadhan & Public Grievance (Mo Nibedan).	Conf. Hall of Sub-Collecto Bhanjanagar	r, DSSO, Gm, ADM ( Ge CDMO, Gm, LDM /
	4.00 PM	Office work		Griv. Officer
	5.00 PM	Multi Stake Holders/ Dist Task Force Meeting on implementation of One Stop Centre.	ZOOM	DSWO, Gm
18.10.2022 Tuesday	11.00 AM	Visit to BeMC, Berhampur.		
	4.00 PM	V.C on Pradhan Mantri TB Mukta Bharat.	Virtual	ODMO O
	5.30 PM	Meeting on Medico Legal Opinion System(MLOS) under CCTNS Project (T)	Virtual	CDMO, Gm SP, Ganjam
19.10.2022 Wednesday	10.30 AM			or, Garijani
20.10.2022 Thursday	10.30 AM	Office work		
	4.00 PM	G.B Body meeting of Health Society NUHM, BeMC Berhampur. & Dist Level Monitoring Committee meeting on Bio-Medical waste management.	Conf. Hall of Collector Gm	CDMO, Gm
21.10.2022 Friday	11.00 AM	ICDS Review	Conf. Hall of Collector Gm	DSWO Gm
	3.30 PM	Coordination meeting on Army Recruitment Rally 2022.	Conf. Hall of Collector Gm	
	4.00 PM	Court work.	Court Hall	DC, G&M
	6.00 PM	Dist. Level Screening Committee Meeting on PMMSY.	ZOOM	Court Officer
2510.2022 Tuesday	10.30 AM	Grievance of Dibyangjan Samadhan & Public Grievance (Mo Nibedan).	Conf. Hall of Sub-Collector, Berhampur	Dist. Fisheries Officer  DSSO, Gm, ADM ( Gen), CDMO, Gm, LDM /
	4.00 PM	Office work		Griv. Officer
26.10.2022 Wednesday	10.30 AM	Consent Committee Meeting of State Pollution Control Board, Odisha.	Goggle Meet	DC Rev.
	12.30 PM	Visit to Digapahandi NAC.		
27.10.2022 Thursday	11.00 AM	DUDA Review	DUDA Conf Hall	DD DUD.
	12.30 PM	V.C of Chief Secretary on field verification of paddy crop by Seattleite Imagery for the KMS 2022-23	OSWAN	PD, DUDA
	4.00 PM	Review of pension cases	Conf. Hall of Collector Gm	2000
28.10.2022 Friday	11.00 AM	Health & ICDS Convergence review meeting.		DSSO Gm
	4.00 PM	Court work	Conf. Hall of DRDA Gm	CDMO, Gm
29.10.2022 Saturday	11.00 AM	Annual Inspection of Sub-Registrar Office Buguda	Court Hall	Court Officer
	3.00 PM	Annual Inspection of ICDS Bhanjanagar.	SR Buguda	DC G&M
31.10.2022 Monday			ICDS Bhanajanagar	DC G&M
	10.30 AM	Grievance of Dibyangjan Samadhan & Public Grievance (Mo Nibedan).	Conf. Hall of Block office Purusottampur	DSSO, Gm, ADM ( Gen), CDMO, Gm, LDM / Griv. Officer
	3.00 PM	Annual Inspection of Budhamba G.P.	Budhamba G.P	DPO Gm

